
The 2014 Glendale
PASSPORT TO SCIENCE

Part of the 2014 Arizona SciTech Festival

What Do Chocolate,
Astronauts & Rubik’s Cubes

Have in Common?

Look for even more Glendale and West Valley events at
www.glendaleaz.com/science

or visit the Arizona SciTech Festival website
for more information at

www.azscitechfest.org.

The City of Glendale is once again a proud partner
of the Arizona SciTech Festival, a statewide series of fun,

family-friendly expos, workshops, tours &
demonstrations of science, technology, engineering and math.



Find an official Arizona SciTech Festival representative at
each of these free events to collect stamps and win prizes:

Friday - Sunday  |  February 7 - 9
Science of Chocolate Extravaganza
at the Glendale Chocolate Affaire
Murphy Park / Downtown Glendale

Friday  |  February  21
Glendale Community College SciTech Festival
GCC Main Campus  |  6000 W. Olive Ave.  |  4 - 7 p.m.

Friday  |  March 7
Stargazing!
GCC North Campus  |  5727 W. Happy Valley Rd.  |   7:30 p.m.

Thursday  |  March 13
Medical Mystery Tour
Midwestern University  |  19555 N. 59th Ave.  |  4 - 7 p.m.

Saturday  |  March 22
The Science of Aviation at West-MEC
Glendale Municipal Airport  |  N. Glen Harbor Blvd.  |  9 a.m. -  Noon

Saturday  |  April 5
The Open Door at ASU West
ASU West Campus  |  4701 W. Thunderbird Rd.  |  11 a.m. - 2 p.m.

Saturday  |  February 8  |  10 a.m. -  Noon
Renovate Your Yard: The Nature of Design
Wednesday  |  February 12  |  6  -  8 p.m.
Strategies to Harvest & Use Rainwater
in the Landscape
Saturday  |  March 8  |  10 a.m. -  Noon
Hug-a-Tree: Desert Tree Care
Saturday  |  March 29  |  9 a.m. -  Noon
Our Valley’s Water Story,
From Watershed to Showerhead

2014 SIGNATURE EVENTS

Green Living Series Events
at the Glendale Main Library

More at: www.GlendaleAZ.com/Science 


